

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
ST No. 01(11)2016

CNR-WBSP01-019404-2016

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 19

Dt. 06.07.2023

Four accused persons namely Saiful Molla , Abul Hossain Molla , Nazrul Molla and Moriam Molla @ Bibi on C/B are absent without step.

Office is directed to issue W/A against the accused at once.

Fix 06.12.2023 for E/R of W/A.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore